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Colaco Complex, Opp. PF Quarters, Pilikula Road., Vamanjoor

SALAD
GREEN SALAD
TOMATO SALAD

VEG SOUP

VEG. GARLIC SOUP
VEG. HOT & SOUR SOUP
VEG. MANCHOW SOUP
VEG. CLEAR SOUP

CHICKEN SOUP

CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP
CHICKEN GARLIC SOUP

MUTTON SOUP

MUTTON MANCHOW SOUP
MUTTON HOT & SOUR SOUP
MUTTON CLEAR SOUP
MUTTON GARLIC SOUP

CHINESE VEG. STARTER

GOBI MANCHURIAN
GOBI CHILLY

GOBI PEPPER FRY
GOBI SCHEZWAN

GOBI 65
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN

MUSHROOM CHILLY
MUSHROOM SCHEZWAN
MUSHROOM GARLIC
BABYCORN MANCHURIAN
BABYCORN CHILLY
BABYCORN PEPPER FRY
BABYCORN SCHEZWAN
PANEER CHILLY
PANEER PEPPER FRY

PANEER SCHEZWAN
PANEER MANCHURIAN

PANEER 65
PANEER GARLIC

TANDOORI ROTI STARTERS
(VEG-NON VEG)
CHICKEN TIKKA (1 PC) (BON)

CHICKEN TIKKA FULL (8 PC)

30
30

50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60

90

90
90
90

80

80

80

80

80
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120

60
480
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® South Indian

® Sea Food

3& o206 ® North Indian

® Chinese Fast Food

® [andoor Items
® Shawarma
y - Chaats
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® Juices & Ice Creams

CHICKEN TIKKA HALF (4 PC) 240

TANDOORI ROTI 20
BUTTER ROTI 25
NAAN 25
BUTTER NAAN 30
KULCHA 25
BUTTER KULCHA 30
TANDOORI (FULL) 360
TANDOORI (HALF) 180
CHICKEN TIKKA (B/L) 6 PC. 180
CHICKEN HARIYALI TIKKA6PC. 180
PANEER TIKKA 180
MUSHROOM TIKKA 180
RESHMI KABAB 180
MALAI KABAB 180

CHICKEN SEEK KABAB (6 PC.) 180
MUTTON SEEK KABAB (6PC.) 220

AL FALAM (FULL) 350
AL FALAM HALF 180
GRILLED CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN (FULL) 350
GRILLED CHICKEN (HALF) 180
SOUTH INDIAN

CHICKEN SUKKA

CHICKEN PULIMUNCHI

FISH FRY

KORI ROTTI

CHINESE NON-VEG STARTERS BON
CHICKEN

CHICKEN CHILLY 130
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN 130
CHICKEN PEPPER FRY 130
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRY 130
CHICKEN GINGER DRY 130
CHICKEN GARLIC DRY 130

CHICKEN 65 (North Indian Style) 130
CHICKEN LOLLYPOP (6 PC) 150
CHICKEN KABAB (4 PC.) 120
CHICKEN KABAB CHILLY 180
CHICKEN LOLLYPUP CHILLY 180

B/L

140
140
140
140
140
140
140

MUTTON

MUTTON CHILLY
MUTTON MANCHURIAN
MUTTON 65

MUTTON GARLIC
MUTTON GINGER
MUTTON PEPPER FRY
MUTTON SCHEZWAN
TK'S SPECIAL MUTTON
MUTTON MOGALAI

EGG

EGG CHILLY

EGG MANCHURIAN
EGG PEPPER FRY
EGG GHEE ROAST
EGG MASALA FRY
EGG BURGI

EGG OMLET

EGG HALF FRY

EGG MASALA

EGG CURRY
BOILED EGG (1 PIECE)
EGG KURMA

EGG KOLAPURI

EGG GREEN MASALA

EGG MOGLAI

VEGETARIAN

VEG. KADAI
TOMATO MASALA
MIX VEG. MASALA
VEG. HANDI

VEG. KURMA
DAAL TADKA .
DAL FRY

PANEER
PANEER MASALA

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

PANEER KOLAPURI
PANEER KADAI
PANEER HANDI
PANEER KURMA

8105261309'
9482571309

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
250
250

80
80
80

40
30
30
90
90
- B
90
90
90
90

140
130
150
140
140

80

80

140
150
140
140
140
140




